506034725 04/28/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6081440

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YUAN MEI CORP.	04/28/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	YUAN MEI CORP.	
Street Address:	NO. 21, LN. 409, SEC. 1, LUHE RD., LUKANG TOWNSHIP	
City:	CHANGHUA COUNTY	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	50547	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15068161

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)621-7155

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7036217140

Email: mailroom@mg-ip.com, tyb@mg-ip.com
Correspondent Name: MUNCY, GEISSLER, OLDS & LOWE, PC

Address Line 1: 4000 LEGATO RD., SUITE 310
Address Line 4: FAIRFAX, VIRGINIA 22033

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	4299/1210PUS2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOE MCKINNEY MUNCY
SIGNATURE:	/Joe McKinney Muncy/
DATE SIGNED:	04/28/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=2020-04-28_Change_Of_Assignee_Address#page1.tif

PATENT 506034725 REEL: 052512 FRAME: 0323

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

First Named Inventor: LO, Shun-Nan Examiner: ROGERS, Adams James

Application No.: 15/068,161 Art Unit: 3752

Filed: 11 Mar 2016 Confirmation Number: 4808

Title: IRRIGATION SPRINKLER

Attorney Docket No.: 4299/1210PUS2

CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE ADDRESS

The assignee, Yuan Mei Corp., has changed their address from: No. 1, Lane 288, Sec. 1, Luhe Rd., Lugang Township, Changhua County, TAIWAN 50547 to: NO. 21, Ln. 409, Sec 1, Luhe Rd., Lukang Township, Changhua County 50547, TAIWAN, R.O.C.

Date: April 28, 2020 Respectfully submitted,

/Scott Tulino/

Scott M. Tulino, Reg. No. 48317

Muncy, Geissler, Olds & Lowe, P.C. 4000 Legato Road, Suite 310

Fairfax, VA 22033 Tel. 703.621.7140 mailroom@mg-ip.com

RECORDED: 04/28/2020

Joe McKinney Muncy Attorney/Agent for Applicant(s)

Reg. No. 32334

PATENT REEL: 052512 FRAME: 0324